Holiday Resort

UNITY

BREAN SANDS - SOMERSET

HALLOWBREAN

A M“’M #\3

® =T . .

FRI 23RD OCT - MON 2ND NOV

\

CHUNKIE RUSSELL

AS SEEN ON CITV’S THE SOOTY SHOW

the age of 18 must be accompanied by an adult at all times.
er

der the age of

r conditions.

*Additional charges apply. All children und
Al activities are subject to change. All children un

Outdoor activities may be cancelled due to weathe

18 must be accompanied by an adult at all times.

WWW.BREAN.COM/HALLOWBREAN

All activities and entertainment are in Rj’s venue, unless stated otherwise.

? Enjoy FREE wi-fi in our venues.



4.00pm
4-4.25pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm

6.00pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

8.00pm

8.20pm

FRIDAY 23RD OCTOBER

Doors Open

Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales (18 and over)
Eyes down for Jackpot Bingo

Session 1 - Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino
Halloween Game show (Win some
Amazing Prizes)

Cabaret Live with River Rea (Brilliant
Male duo Playing Hits of the 80’s)
Session 2

Krazy Kev

Halloween Game Show (Win some
Amazing Prizes)

Cabaret Live with River Rea (Brilliant
Male Duo Playing Hits of the 80’s)

SATURDAY 24TH OCTOBER

3.30pm

Doors Open

3.45pm - 4.10pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales (18 and over)

4.15pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.20pm

Eyes Down for Jackpot Bingo
Session 1 - Twiglet

Halloween Game Show (Win some
Amazing Prizes)

Cabaret Live with She (Brilliant Male
Female Duo)

Session 2 - Twiglet

Halloween Game Show (Win some
Amazing Prizes)

Cabaret Live with She (Brilliant Male

Female Duo)

SUNDAY 25TH OCTOBER

3.30pm

Doors Open

3.45 - 4.10pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales

4.15pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.30pm

Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo
Session 1 - Photos with Buster the Pig
Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

Chunkie Russell’s Magical funtime show
(As seen on CITV’s the Sooty Show)
Session 2 Photos with Buster the Pig
Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

Chunkie Russell’s Magical funtime show
(As seen on CITV’s the Sooty Show)

MONDAY 26TH OCTOBER

3.30pm

Doors Open

3.45 - 4.10pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales

4.15pm
5.00pm
5.30pm

6.00pm
7.30pm
8.00pm

8.30pm

Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo
Session 1 - Photos with Sally the Pig
Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

Krazy Kev and Dinky

Session 2- Photos with Sally the Pig
Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

Krazy Kev and Dinky

TUESDAY 26TH OCTOBER

3.30pm

Doors Open

3.45 - 4.10pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales

4.15pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.30pm

Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo
Session 1- Photos with Huey the Pig
Family prize bingo (win some amazing
prizes)

Chris Richie (excellent young male
vocalist)

Session 2 - Photos with Huey the Pig
Family prize bingo (win some amazing
prizes)

Chris Richie (excellent young male

vocalist)

WEDNESDAY 28TH OCTOBER

3.30pm

Doors Open

3.45 - 4.10pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales

4.15pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
7.30pm

8.00pm

8.30pm

Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo
Session 1 - Photos with Buster the Pig
Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

Chunkie Russell’s Spooktacular

Halloween show (As seen on CITV’s the
Sooty Show)

Session 2 - Photos with Buster the Pig
Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

Chunkie Russell’s Spooktacular

Halloween show (As seen on CITV’s the
Sooty Show)

3.30pm
3.45-4.10pm
4.15pm
5.00pm
5.30pm

6.00pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.30pm

3:30pm

4.15pm
5.00pm
5.30pm

6.00pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.20pm

THURSDAY 29TH OCTOBER

Doors Open

Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales

Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo
Session 1 - Photos with Sally the Pig
Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

Tomas Brain (Brilliant young dynamic
male vocalist)

Session 2 - Photos with Sally the Pig
Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

Tomas Brain (Brilliant young dynamic

male vocalist)

FRIDAY 30TH OCTOBER

Doors Open

3.45 - 4.10pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales (18 and over)

Eyes down for Jackpot Bingo

Session 1 - Krazy Kev and Dinky
Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

Cabaret Live with Forever Jackson (UK’s
NoT1 Michael Jackson Tribute)

Session 2 - Krazy Kev

Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

Cabaret Live with Forever Jackson (UK’s
No1 Michael Jackson Tribute)

SATURDAY 31ST OCTOBER

3:30pm

Doors Open

3:45 - 4.10pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales (18 and over)

4.15pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.20pm

Eyes down for Jackpot Bingo

Session 1 - Krazy Kev

Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

Cabaret Live with Bootleg Barlow
(brilliant tribute to Gary Barlow)

Session 2 - Krazy Kev

Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

Cabaret Live with Bootleg Barlow
(brilliant tribute to Gary Barlow)

SUNDAY 1ST NOVEMBER

5:00pm
5-5:25pm
5:30pm
6:00pm

7:00pm
8:00pm

i -
A b

RJ’s Doors Open

Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales

Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo
Chunkie Russell’s Magical funtime show
(As seen on CITV’s the Sooty Show)
Family Prize bingo

Interactive Adult Quiz

All entertainment on Friday & Saturday must be

booked via our app or in person at Reception.

Search “Holiday Resort Unity” on your app store




