What to expect...









*Additional charges apply. All children under the age of 18 must be accompanied by an adult at all times.

All activities are subject to change. All children under the age of 18 must be accompanied by an adult at all times.

Outdoor activities may be cancelled due to weather conditions.



FRIDAY 23RD OCTOBER

4.00pm	Doors Open	
4-4.25pm	Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales (18 and over)	
4.30pm	Eyes down for Jackpot Bingo	
5.00pm	Session 1 - Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino	
5.30pm	Halloween Game show (Win some	
	Amazing Prizes)	
6.00pm	Cabaret Live with River Rea (Brilliant	
	Male duo Playing Hits of the 80's)	
7.30pm	Session 2	
7.30pm	Krazy Kev	
8.00pm	Halloween Game Show (Win some	

Amazing Prizes)

Cabaret Live with River Rea (Brilliant

Male Duo Playing Hits of the 80's)

SATURDAY 24TH OCTOBER

Doors Open

8.20pm

3.30pm

	· ·	
3.45pm – 4.10pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales (18 and over)		
4.15pm	Eyes Down for Jackpot Bingo	
5.00pm	Session 1 - Twiglet	
5.30pm	Halloween Game Show (Win some	
	Amazing Prizes)	
6.00pm	Cabaret Live with She (Brilliant Male	
	Female Duo)	
7.30pm	Session 2 - Twiglet	
8.00pm	Halloween Game Show (Win some	
	Amazing Prizes)	
8.20pm	Cabaret Live with She (Brilliant Male	
	Female Duo)	

SUNDAY 25TH OCTOBER

3.30pm	Doors Open
3.45 – 4.10pm	Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales
4.15pm	Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo
5.00pm	Session 1 - Photos with Buster the Pig
5.30pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing
	prizes)
6.00pm	Chunkie Russell's Magical funtime show
	(As seen on CITV's the Sooty Show)
7.30pm	Session 2 Photos with Buster the Pig
8.00pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing
	prizes)
8.30pm	Chunkie Russell's Magical funtime show
	(As seen on CITV's the Sooty Show)

MONDAY 26TH OCTOBER

3.30pm	Doors Open
3.45 - 4.10pm	Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales
4.15pm	Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo
5.00pm	Session 1 - Photos with Sally the Pig
5.30pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing
	prizes)
6.00pm	Krazy Kev and Dinky
7.30pm	Session 2- Photos with Sally the Pig
8.00pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing
	prizes)
8.30pm	Krazy Kev and Dinky

TUESDAY 26TH OCTOBER

Doors Open
Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales
Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo
Session 1- Photos with Huey the Pig
Family prize bingo (win some amazing
prizes)
Chris Richie (excellent young male
vocalist)
Session 2 - Photos with Huey the Pig
Family prize bingo (win some amazing
prizes)
Chris Richie (excellent young male
vocalist)

WEDNESDAY 28TH OCTOBER

Doors Open
Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales
Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo
Session 1 - Photos with Buster the Pig
Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)
Chunkie Russell's Spooktacular
Halloween show (As seen on CITV's the
Sooty Show)
Session 2 - Photos with Buster the Pig
Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)
Chunkie Russell's Spooktacular
Halloween show (As seen on CITV's the
Sooty Show)

THURSDAY 29TH OCTOBER

3.30pm	Doors Open	3:30pm	Doors Open
3.45 – 4.10pm	Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales	3:45 – 4.10pm	Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales (18 and over)
4.15pm	Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo	4.15pm	Eyes down for Jackpot Bingo
5.00pm	Session 1 - Photos with Sally the Pig	5.00pm	Session 1 - Krazy Kev
5.30pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing prizes)	5.30pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing prizes)
6.00pm	Tomas Brain (Brilliant young dynamic male vocalist)	6.00pm	Cabaret Live with Bootleg Barlow (brilliant tribute to Gary Barlow)
7.30pm	Session 2 - Photos with Sally the Pig	7.30pm	Session 2 - Krazy Kev
8.00pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing prizes)	8.00pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing prizes)
8.30pm	Tomas Brain (Brilliant young dynamic male vocalist)	8.20pm	Cabaret Live with Bootleg Barlow (brilliant tribute to Gary Barlow)

FRIDAY 30TH OCTOBER

No1 Michael Jackson Tribute)

3:30pm	Doors Open	5:00pm	RJ's Doors Open
3.45 - 4.10pn	Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales (18 and over)	5 - 5:25pm	Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales
4.15pm	Eyes down for Jackpot Bingo	5:30pm	Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo
5.00pm	Session 1 - Krazy Kev and Dinky	6:00pm	Chunkie Russell's Magical funtime show
5.30pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing		(As seen on CITV's the Sooty Show)
	prizes)	7:00pm	Family Prize bingo
6.00pm	Cabaret Live with Forever Jackson (UK's	8:00pm	Interactive Adult Quiz
-	No1 Michael Jackson Tribute)		
7.30pm	Session 2 - Krazy Kev		
8.00pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing		



SATURDAY 31ST OCTOBER

SUNDAY 1ST NOVEMBER



8.20pm

All entertainment on Friday & Saturday must be booked via our app or in person at Reception.

Search "Holiday Resort Unity" on your app store